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CLOSE CORPORATIONS
CIPRO PUBLICATION NOTICE 30 OF 2010

DEPARTMENT OF TRADE AND INDUSTRY

COMPANIES AND INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY REGISTRATION OFFICE

NOTICE IN TERMS OF THE CLOSE CORPORATIONS ACT, 1984 (ACT 69 OF 1984)

THE FOLLOWING NOTICE RELATING TO CORRECTION NOTICES AND RESTORATIONS IS
PUBLISHED FOR GENERAL INFORMATION.

THE CIPRO WEBSITE AT WWW.CIPRO.GOV.ZA CAN BE VISITED FOR MORE INFORMATION.
NO GUARANTEE IS GIVEN IN RESPECT OF THE ACCURACY OF THE PARTICULARS FURNISHED

AND NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ACCEPTED FOR ERRORS AND OMISSIONS OR THE
CONSEQUENCES THEREOF.

R.J. MATHEKGA

REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES

R. J. MATHEKGA

REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES



CIPRO PUBLICATION - NOTICE 30 OF 2010

NOTICE OF RESTORATION OF REGISTRATION OF CLOSE
CORPORATION

The Registrar of Close Corporations hereby gives notice that the registration of the following close
corporation has, in terms of section 27(7) of the Close Corporations Act,1984(Act 69 of 1984),been

restored with effect from the date of publication thereof:

CK2001/078028/23
CK2005/112001/23
CK2000/003286/23
CK2001/083897/23
CK2003/090785/23
CK1997/057181/23
CK1991/025229/23
CK1998/011289/23
CK2006/107066/23
CK1989/038476/23
CK2007/059991/23
CK2004/070570/23
CK1994/024149/23
CK2000/008798/23

MOLETSI PROJECTS CC

ST CROIX SHOEMAKERS CC

AZANDE CONSULTING CC

REFILWE REALEBOGA FURNISHERS
R B I DRIVING SCHOOL CC
MACHINE BUILDING TECHIQUES CC
JOEL MEYERS INVESTMENTS CC
ENUJJ-STRATEGIC CONSULTANTS CC
DIAGNOSTIC DEVELOPMENTS SA CC
UVONGO CABANAS A-2 CC
BUSICOR 181 CC

MAMBA INVESTMENTS CC

SK TEGNIESE DIENSTE CC
BADENHORST KINDERS CC



